
Extrato por período

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER 

Conta: 1168 / 003 / 00001386-4

Data: 09/08/2018 - 10:06

Mês: Julho/2018

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 0,00 

02/07/2018 900383 CHEQUE SAC 2.049,06 D 2.049,06 D

02/07/2018 727220 RESG AUTOM 2.049,06 C 0,00 C

03/07/2018 290618 COB LOT DH 30,00 C 30,00 C

03/07/2018 290618 COB COMPE 100,00 C 130,00 C

03/07/2018 900384 CHEQUE SAC 1.877,90 D 1.747,90 D

03/07/2018 030718 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 1.752,68 D

03/07/2018 030718 COB COMPE 4,78 D 1.757,46 D

03/07/2018 727220 RESG AUTOM 1.757,46 C 0,00 C

04/07/2018 020718 COB LOT DH 300,00 C 300,00 C

04/07/2018 020718 COB COMPE 100,00 C 400,00 C

04/07/2018 040718 COB LOTERI 14,34 D 385,66 C

04/07/2018 040718 COB COMPE 4,78 D 380,88 C

05/07/2018 030718 COB LOT DH 300,00 C 680,88 C

05/07/2018 030718 COB COMPE 150,00 C 830,88 C

05/07/2018 050718 COB LOTERI 14,34 D 816,54 C

05/07/2018 050718 COB COMPE 9,56 D 806,98 C

06/07/2018 040718 COB INTERN 100,00 C 906,98 C

06/07/2018 040718 COB COMPE 100,00 C 1.006,98 C

06/07/2018 060718 COB INTERN 4,78 D 1.002,20 C

06/07/2018 060718 COB COMPE 4,78 D 997,42 C

09/07/2018 050718 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 1.097,42 C

09/07/2018 050718 COB COMPE 800,00 C 1.897,42 C

09/07/2018 243626 CRED TEV 449,22 C 2.346,64 C

09/07/2018 245185 CRED TEV 559,13 C 2.905,77 C
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09/07/2018 090718 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 2.900,99 C

09/07/2018 090718 COB COMPE 33,46 D 2.867,53 C

10/07/2018 060718 COB LOT DH 50,00 C 2.917,53 C

10/07/2018 100004 DOC ELET 300,16 C 3.217,69 C

10/07/2018 900385 CHEQUE SAC 241,72 D 2.975,97 C

10/07/2018 100718 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 2.971,19 C

11/07/2018 090718 COB COMPE 200,00 C 3.171,19 C

11/07/2018 000000 DP DINH AG 3.500,00 C 6.671,19 C

11/07/2018 110718 COB COMPE 9,56 D 6.661,63 C

11/07/2018 000141 T D DIN AG 1,50 D 6.660,13 C

12/07/2018 100718 COB LOT DH 800,00 C 7.460,13 C

12/07/2018 100718 COB COMPE 1.770,00 C 9.230,13 C

12/07/2018 000000 DEP CH 24H 1.667,21 C 10.897,34 C

12/07/2018 900386 CHEQUE SAC 6.841,22 D 4.056,12 C

12/07/2018 120718 COB LOTERI 38,24 D 4.017,88 C

12/07/2018 120718 COB COMPE 90,82 D 3.927,06 C

12/07/2018 000064 TR D CH AG 1,80 D 3.925,26 C

13/07/2018 110718 COB COMPE 100,00 C 4.025,26 C

13/07/2018 130718 COB COMPE 4,78 D 4.020,48 C

16/07/2018 120718 COB COMPE 150,00 C 4.170,48 C

16/07/2018 000000 DP DINH AG 647,12 C 4.817,60 C

16/07/2018 110000 DP CHE 24H 344,19 C 5.161,79 C

16/07/2018 613990 CRED TEV 255,20 C 5.416,99 C

16/07/2018 161503 DP DIN LOT 1.095,26 C 6.512,25 C

16/07/2018 160718 COB COMPE 4,78 D 6.507,47 C

16/07/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 6.506,47 C

16/07/2018 000141 T D DIN AG 1,50 D 6.504,97 C

17/07/2018 130718 COB LOT DH 30,00 C 6.534,97 C

17/07/2018 000000 DP DINH AG 165,30 C 6.700,27 C

17/07/2018 000000 DP DINH AG 56,00 C 6.756,27 C

17/07/2018 171413 DP DIN LOT 452,00 C 7.208,27 C

17/07/2018 900387 CHEQ COMP 3.773,22 D 3.435,05 C

17/07/2018 170718 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 3.430,27 C

17/07/2018 000141 T D DIN AG 1,50 D 3.428,77 C

17/07/2018 000141 T D DIN AG 1,50 D 3.427,27 C

18/07/2018 160718 COB LOT DH 250,00 C 3.677,27 C
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18/07/2018 160718 COB COMPE 500,00 C 4.177,27 C

18/07/2018 180718 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 4.167,71 C

18/07/2018 180718 COB COMPE 23,90 D 4.143,81 C

19/07/2018 170718 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 4.243,81 C

19/07/2018 007502 CRED TEV 100,00 C 4.343,81 C

19/07/2018 190718 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 4.339,03 C

20/07/2018 180718 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 4.439,03 C

20/07/2018 110000 DP CHE 24H 474,32 C 4.913,35 C

20/07/2018 686144 CRED TEV 592,10 C 5.505,45 C

20/07/2018 200718 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 5.500,67 C

20/07/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 5.499,67 C

23/07/2018 190718 COB LOT DH 200,00 C 5.699,67 C

23/07/2018 900389 CHEQ COMP 1.041,77 D 4.657,90 C

23/07/2018 900391 CHEQ COMP 794,00 D 3.863,90 C

23/07/2018 230718 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 3.854,34 C

24/07/2018 200718 COB INTERN 300,00 C 4.154,34 C

24/07/2018 200718 COB LOT DH 400,00 C 4.554,34 C

24/07/2018 200718 COB COMPE 350,00 C 4.904,34 C

24/07/2018 110000 DP CHE 24H 87,33 C 4.991,67 C

24/07/2018 900390 CHEQUE SAC 108,00 D 4.883,67 C

24/07/2018 240718 COB INTERN 4,78 D 4.878,89 C

24/07/2018 240718 COB LOTERI 19,12 D 4.859,77 C

24/07/2018 240718 COB COMPE 14,34 D 4.845,43 C

24/07/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 4.844,43 C

25/07/2018 230718 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 4.944,43 C

25/07/2018 900393 CHEQUE SAC 2.894,89 D 2.049,54 C

25/07/2018 250718 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 2.044,76 C

25/07/2018 000000 MANUT CTA 42,00 D 2.002,76 C

26/07/2018 240718 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 2.102,76 C

26/07/2018 900394 CHEQ COMP 3.000,00 D 897,24 D

26/07/2018 260718 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 902,02 D

26/07/2018 727220 RESG AUTOM 902,02 C 0,00 C

27/07/2018 250718 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 100,00 C

27/07/2018 250718 COB COMPE 200,00 C 300,00 C

27/07/2018 270718 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 295,22 C

27/07/2018 270718 COB COMPE 9,56 D 285,66 C
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SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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